August 26, 2021 CASH FALL ATHLETIC SCHEDULES
2021 - 2022

L A J.V. FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
Date Home Date |Day Team Depart |Home
Aug. 21 |Sat |@|Grove City/Scrim 8:00 | 2:30
Aug. 27 |Fri |@|Warren 3:00 | 11:55
Sept. 2 |Thr Oil City
Sept. 10 |Fri Warren JFK, OH
Sept. 17 |Fri |@|General McLane 4:00 | 11:00
Sept. 24 |Fri Franklin - Homecoming
Oct. 1 |Fri |@]|Meadville 4:30 | 10:30
Oct. 8 |Fri Villa Angela St.Joe
Oct. 15 |Fri Harbor Creek
Oct. 22 |Fri McDowell - Senior Night
Oct. 29 [Fri |@|Greenville I 4:30 | 10:30 Record:
BOYS SOCCER 5:00 P.M. HOME START/NO J.V. GIRLS SOCCER 5:00 P.M. HOME START
Aug. 31 |Tue '5 Mercer/Scrim 5:00 3:00 | 9:00 Aug. 31|Tue Mercer/Scrim 7:00
Aug. 23 |Mon Sharpsville/Scrim 5:00 Sept. 2|Thr |@ [Sharpsville/Scrim I 3:00 | 8:30
Sept. 7 |Tue |@|Comm. Perry** 2:30 | 7:00 Sept. 4(Sat Maplewood** 10:00
Sept. 9 |Thr Calvary Baptist** Sept. 7|Tue |@ |Conn.OH*5v6:30J) 3:00 | 8:30
Sept. 11 |Sat |@|Girard** 11:00 9:15 | 2:45 Sept. 11|Sat Girard** 11:00
Sept. 13 |[Mon |@ |Hickory 7:00 5:00 | 10:30| |Sept. 14|Tue Greenville 7:00
Sept. 15 |Wed |@ |Greenville 7:00 5:30 [ 10:00 | |Sept. 16|Thr |@ |Grove City 6:00 4:00 |10:00
Sept. 18 |Sat |@[Saegertown** 11 9:30 | 2:00 | |Sept. 18|Sat Camb. Springs** 11:00
Sept. 21 |Tue Sharon 7:00 Sept. 20{Mon Sharon
Sept. 23 |Thr |@|Grove City 6:00 4:00 | 9:30 Sept. 22|Wed Hickory 7:00
Sept. 25 |Sat Meadville** 4:00 Sept. 24|Fri @ [MASH* 4V 5:30JV | 2:30 |10:00
Sept. 27 [Mon Slippery Rock Sept. 27|Mon |@ |Greenville 7:00 5:30 |10:00
Sept. 29 |Wed Hickory 7:00 Sept. 28|Tue S.Rock 7:00 V only
Oct. 2 |Sat Qil City** 4:00 Oct. 2 |Sat |@ |Oil City** 11:00 9:00 | 3:00
Oct. 5 |Tue Greenville 7:00 Oct. 4 |Mon Grove City
Oct. 7 |Thr |@|Sharon 7:00 5:00 | 10:30 Oct. 6 |Wed |@ [Sharon 7:00 5:00 [10:30
Oct. 9 |Sat |@|Titusville** 11:00 9:00 | 3:00 Oct. 9 [Sat Titusville** 11:00
Oct. 11 |Mon Grove City Oct. 12 |Tue |@ |Hickory 6jv-7:30v| 4:00 |10:30
Oct. 13 |Wed |@|Slippery Rock 6:00 | 4:00 | 10:00| |Oct.14|Thr |[@ |S.Rock 6jv-7:30var| 4:00 |[11:00

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 6:00 HOME START TIME
Aug. 21 |Sat |@ |Coch/Maple-Scrim 8:00 | 1:30 Sept. 25(Sat ’@_ Lakeview J.V. Inv. | 7:15 | 6:30
Aug. 31 |Tue |@|Clarion/Scrim 4:00 1:45 | 9:30 Sept. 28|Tue |@ [Meadville 4:45 110:00
Sept. 7 |Tue Sharpsville** Sept. 30[Thr Warren
Sept. 9 |[Thr |[@|General McLane** 4:15 | 10:30 Oct. 6 (Wed Erie**
Sept. 11 |Sat |[@[Maple J.V. Tourn 7:30 | 7:00 Oct. 7 |Thr Grove City - Pink Out Match
Sept. 14 |Tue Villa** Oct.9 [Sat |@ |[State College Tour.
Sept. 16 |Thr |@|Erie** 4:00 |10:45| | Oct.12|Tue |@ [Hickory 4:15 |10:45
Sept. 18 |Sat |@|Franklin J.V. Tourn 7:00 | 7:00 Oct. 14 (Thr Meadville
Sept. 18 |Sat |@|Clarion Inv. Varsity TBD TBD Oct. 16 |Sat @ |[Maple Tourn 7:30 | 7:00
Sept. 20 [Mon Camb. Springs Oct. 19 |Tue |@ |Warren 3;15 | 11:55
Sept. 21 |Tue |@|Grove City 4:00 | 10:45| Oct.22/23 @ |N.Allegheny JV & Var Tourn.
Sept. 23 |Thr Hickory | [** Denotes Non-Region Contests
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BOYS GOLF - START TIMES INDICATED CROSS COUNTRY 4:00 P.M. START
Date Day Team Depart| Home Date |Day o Team Depart |[Home
Aug. 19 |Thr |@|[Lakeview Inv. Sept. 4|Sat |[@ |[Titusville Inv. 7:00 | 1:30
Aug. 23 |Mon Conneaut Mega Match - 10:00 Sept. 8|Wed Greenville** - Cancelled
Aug. 24 |Tue Jamestown** 9 Holes at 2:30 Sept. 11|{Sat |@ |Big Red Inv. W.M 7:00 | 1:30
Aug. 26 |Thr |@|Pyma. Valley** 9 Holes at 3:30 Sept. 14|{Tue |@ |C.S./Coch 2:00 | 7:00
Aug. 30 |Mon |@|Saegertown Mega Match - 9:30 Sept. 18|Sat (@ |[Comm. PerryInv. | 7:30 | 1:30
Sept. 2 |Thr Lakeview** 9 Holes at 5:30 I Sept. 21|Tue |[@ [O.C./Saeg 1:45 | 8:00
Sept. 7 |Tue Conneaut, Oh** 9 Holes at 5:30 Sept. 25|Sat  |@ |Sharpville Inv. 7:00 | 1:30
Sept. 8 |Wed|@|Maplewood Mega Match - 11:00 Sept. 28(Tue |@ [Lakeview** 2:15 | 7:15
Sept. 9 [Thr [@|Greenville** 9 Holes at 5:30 | Oct. 2 |Sat [@ [Cochranton Inv. 7:30 | '1:30
Sept. 13 |Mon |@|Camb. Springs Mega Match - 1:00 Oct. 5 |Tue [@ |Frank/Titus 2:00 | 8:00
Sept. 16 |Thr [@|Union City Mega Match - 1:00 Oct. 9 [Sat Open
Sept. 20 |Mon |@ |Seneca Mega Match - 1:00 | Oct. 12 |Tue Maple/R.G.
Sept. 21 [Tue |@|Country Club of Meadville Inv. Oct. 16 [Sat |@ |Rocky Grove Inv. 6:45 | 1:30
Sept. 23 |Thr |@|Region Qualifier if Needed/Venango | | Oct. 19 |Tue Open
Sept. 24 |Fri |@|Tam O'Shanter Inv. | | Oct. 23 |Sat |@ [Region Race TBD
Sept. 29 Reynolds - 9 holes at 2:30 or 4:00 Oct. 27 (Wed |@ [U.C.Jr High Inv. 2:00 | 8:00
Oct. 1/2 |Fri/Sat [District X Championships Oct. 30 |Sat |@ |[Dist. X Champ 7:30 | 1:30

GIRLS GOLF - START TIMES INDICATED
Aug. 20 [Fri [@][Hickory Inv. - 10:00 [ |
Aug. 24 |Tue |@|Meadville** 9 Holes at 4:00
Aug. 26 [Thr |@|W.Middlesex-Mega Match 9:00

I

Sept. 2 |Thr |@|Reynolds** 9 Holes at 3:30
Sept. 7 |Tue Conneaut Mega Match - 10:00
Sept. 9 [Thr [@]|Tam O' Shanter Inv. |
Sept. 14 |Tue (@ |Hickory Mega Match - 10:00
Sept. 16 Thr Reynolds** 9 Holes at 2:30
Sept. 20 [Mon |@ |Grove City Mega Match - 10:00
Sept. 22 |Wed |@|Union City - 9 Holes at 3:30 ©
Sept. 23 |Thr Reynolds Mega Match - 10:30
Sept. 27 |Mon| [West Middlesex - 9 Holes at 2:30
Sept. 28 |Tue |@|Country Club of Meaduville Inv.
Sept. 30 [Thr |@|Dist. X. Qualifier - CC. of Meadbville

*DENOTES NON-REGION CONTESTS




